

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPSS No. 112 of 2021 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. M.C. Pant, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. P.C. Bisht, learned Additional C.S.C. for the State of Uttarakhand.</p> <p>Mr. Rakesh Thapliyal, learned Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. Pankaj Chaturvedi, learned counsel for the private respondents.</p> <p>Mr. B.D. Kandpal, learned counsel for respondent no. 3.</p> <p>Miscellaneous application (IA No. 7 of 2022) stands disposed of by taking counter affidavit filed on behalf of respondent no. 1 on record.</p> <p>List this case on 22.03.2022.</p> <p>In the meantime, petitioner may file rejoinder affidavit, if any.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 07.03.2022</p> <p><i>Aswal</i></p>

--	--	--	--