

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPSS No. 112 of 2021 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. D.S. Mehta, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. P.C. Bisht, learned Additional C.S.C. for the State of Uttarakhand.</p> <p>Mr. Rakesh Thapliyal, learned Senior Counsel assisted by Mr. Pankaj Chaturvedi, learned counsel for respondents.</p> <p>Mr. B.D. Kandpal, learned counsel for respondent no. 3.</p> <p>At the joint request of the parties, list this case on 12.05.2022 along with connected petition.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 27.04.2022</p> <p><i>Aswal</i></p>