

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="643 353 890 383">WPSS 112/2021</p> <p data-bbox="643 387 1302 427"><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="647 468 1487 551">Mr. M.C. Pant, Advocate, for the petitioners.</p> <p data-bbox="647 584 1487 667">Mr. P.C. Bisht, Additional CSC, for the State of Uttarakhand.</p> <p data-bbox="647 701 1487 828">Mr. B.D. Kandpal, Advocate, and Mr. N.S. Pundir, Advocate, for the respondent no. 3/Commission.</p> <p data-bbox="647 862 1487 945">There is no representation for private respondents.</p> <p data-bbox="647 978 1487 1061">In the interest of justice, put up tomorrow at 2 PM.</p> <p data-bbox="935 1160 1457 1243" style="text-align: right;">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 16.8.2022</p> <p data-bbox="643 1245 667 1267">Pr</p>

--	--	--	--