

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p><u>WPSS No.112 of 2021</u>  <u>With</u>  <u>WPSS No.1045 of 2020</u>  <b><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></b>            Mr. M.C. Pant, Advocate for the petitioners.</p> <p>Mr. Narayan Dutt, Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p>At the request of learned counsel for the petitioners, list this matter on 07.06.2023, just after fresh cases.</p> <p>Interim order, if any, shall continue till the next date of listing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Ravindra Maithani J.)</b> 18.05.2023</p> <p>RV</p>