

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPSS No.112 of 2021 With WPSS No.1045 of 2020 <u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u> Mr. M.C. Pant, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. P.C. Bisht, Addl. C.S.C. for the State.</p> <p>Ms. Menka Tripathi, Advocate for respondent no.3.</p> <p>Mr. D.S. Patni, Sr. Advocate assisted by Mr. Himanshu Yadav and Ms. Neeti Rana, Advocate for respondent nos.4, 5, 9, 12, 13 & 14.</p> <p>Arguments heard, but not concluded.</p> <p>List this case on 26.07.2023 after fresh.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Ravindra Maithani, J.) 25.07.2023</p> <p>Ravi</p>