

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p><u>WPSS No.112 of 2021</u>  <b>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</b>  Mr. Nalin Saun, Advocate holding brief of Mr. M.C. Pant, Advocate for the petitioners.</p> <p>Mr. Narain Dutt, Standing Counsel for the State.</p> <p>Mr. Shobhit Joshi, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Ashish Joshi, Advocate for the respondent no.3.</p> <p>Mr. Himanshu Yadav, Advocate for the respondent nos. 4, 5, 9, 12, 13 and 14.</p> <p>In the first call, none appeared for the petitioners.</p> <p>In the second call, learned counsel appearing for the petitioners, Mr. Nalin Saun, seeks adjournment.</p> <p>List this matter on 13.06.2024 for final hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Ravindra Maithani J.)</b> 02.05.2024</p> <p>RV</p>