

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
17D			<p><u>WPSS No. 112 of 2021</u>  <u>With</u>  <u>WPSS No. 1045 of 2020</u>  <b><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></b></p> <p>Mr. D.S. Mehta, Advocate for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Ganesh Kandpal, D.A.G. for the State.</p> <p>Ms. Menka Tripathi, Advocate for the respondent no.3.</p> <p>At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list this matter on 10.09.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</b> 12.08.2025</p> <p>Jitendra</p>