

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
D1-16			<p data-bbox="699 371 959 398"><u>WPSS No.112 of 2021</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 405 1246 439"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 477 1485 595">Mr. S.R. Singh, Senior Advocate assisted by Mr. M.C. Pant, Advocate for the petitioners.</p> <p data-bbox="699 629 1485 703">Mr. Pooran Singh Bisht, Additional C.S.C. for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="699 739 1485 813">Ms. Menka Tripathi, Advocate for the respondent no.3, in WPSS No.112 of 2021.</p> <p data-bbox="699 848 1485 967">Mr. Ayush Pokhriyal, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Abhijay Negi, Advocate for the respondent no.7.</p> <p data-bbox="699 1003 1485 1189">Mr. D.S. Patni, Senior Advocate, assisted by Mr. Karmanya Pandey, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Dharmendra Barthwal, Advocate for the respondent nos. 4, 5, 9, 12, 13 and 14.</p> <p data-bbox="699 1225 1485 1341">Mr. Harsh Rautela, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Shobhit Saharia, Advocate for the impleaders.</p> <p data-bbox="794 1377 1437 1408">Arguments heard, but not concluded.</p> <p data-bbox="794 1444 1331 1476">List this matter on 05.12.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="699 1512 1485 1585">Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing.</p> <p data-bbox="1054 1662 1485 1697" style="text-align: right;">(Ravindra Maithani J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1182 1700 1318 1727" style="text-align: right;">14.11.2025</p> <p data-bbox="699 1729 730 1756">RV</p>